
# Exhibitor Club or Chapter Type Placing Bid

1 Garrett Griswold Ripley 4-H Market Steer Grand Champion Market Steer & Grand Champion Market Goat

2 Harvey Williams Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb
Grand Champion Market Lamb, Supreme Champion Purebred Ewe 

& Reserve Supreme Champion Commercial Ewe

3 Luke Brooks Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Grand Champion Market Swine

4 Braylee Dugat Payne County Livestock 4-H Market Broiler Grand Champion Market Broiler

5 Maggie Griswold Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Supreme Champion Beef Heifer

6 Marie Richards Stillwater FFA Breeding Ewe Supreme Champion Commercial Ewe 

7 Jacie Cantrell Ripley FFA Commercial Gilt Supreme Champion Commercial Gilt

8 *Brock Hammock Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Gilt Supreme Champion Purebred Gilt & Bronze Medallion Mkt Swine

9 *Jolie Perry Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Doe Supreme Champion Breeding Doe & Reserve Grand Market Goat

10 Landry Fuss Yale FFA Prospect Steer Grand Champion Prospect Steer

11 Kase Rasmussen Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Dairy Heifer Supreme Champion Dairy Heifer

12 *Kyndal Sadler Ripley 4-H Market Steer Reserve Grand Champion Market Steer

13 Hailey Williams Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Breeding Ewe
Reserve Supreme Champion Purebred Ewe & Reserve Grand 

Champion Market Lamb

14 Evie Rue Cantrell Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Reserve Grand Champion Market Swine

15 Harper Horn Payne County Livestock 4-H Beef Heifer Reserve Supreme Champion Beef Heifer

16 Kodi Kastl Perkins-Tryon FFA Commercial Gilt Reserve Supreme Champion Commercial Gilt

17 *Kaycee Denny Cushing FFA Breeding Gilt Reserve Supreme Champion Purebred Gilt 

18 Tassi Jo Fadely Stillwater FFA Breeding Doe
Reserve Supreme Champion Breeding Doe & Bronze Medallion 

Market Goat

19 Harper Wikel Yale 4-H Dairy Heifer Reserve Supreme Champion Dairy Heifer

20 Emma Hart Perkins 4-H Market Steer Bronze Medallion Market Steer

21 Emmy Annuschat Heritage 4-H Market Lamb Bronze Medallion Market Lamb

22 Kori Kastl Perkins-Tryon FFA Commercial Gilt Bronze Medallion Commercial Gilt
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23 Teagan Voight Glencoe FFA Breeding Gilt Bronze Medallion Purebred Gilt

24 Everly Annuschat Heritage 4-H Breeding Doe Bronze Medallion Breeding Doe

25 Kyler Williams Ripley FFA Dairy Heifer Bronze Medallion Dairy Heifer

26 Creed Fuss Yale FFA Market Steer Second

27 Holly Remington Glencoe FFA Market Lamb Champion

28 Piper James Payne County Livestock 4-H Market Lamb Champion

29 Tatum Lang Cushing FFA Market Swine Champion

30 Saylor Johnson Yale 4-H Market Swine Champion

31 *Adelynn Newport Stillwater FFA Market Goat Second

32 *Ella Warren Stillwater FFA Market Goat First

33 Kennedy Arthur Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

34 Jacob May Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer Second

35 Avery Morphew Yale FFA Market Steer First

36 Brenna Hubbard Twin Mounds 4-H Market Lamb Second

37 Kylie Carter Stillwater FFA Market Lamb First

38 Audrey McCasland Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Lamb Second

39 Sydney Cundiff Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Champion

40 Heston Early Stillwater FFA Market Swine Champion

41 Rylee DeMuth Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Reserve Champion

42 Ryker Cantrell Ripley 4-H Market Swine Reserve Champion

43 Sarah Parks Heritage 4-H Market Lamb First

44 Gracie Alford Ripley FFA Market Lamb First

45 Grant McCasland Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Second

46 Andre Carter Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb First

47 Jaylin Berg Perkins 4-H Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

48 Tyler Harrison Twin Mounds 4-H Market Steer First

49 Charley Rine Stillwater FFA Breeding Doe Second

50 *Nola Ross Glencoe FFA Market Swine Second

51 *Clay McKiddy Cushing FFA Market Swine Reserve Champion

52 Blakely DeMuth Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine First
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53 Kailyn Davis Ripley FFA Market Swine First

54 Wade Anderson Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Goat First

55 Mikayla Berg Perkins 4-H Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

56 Brooke Fuss Yale 4-H Market Steer Second

57 Crew Baker Heritage 4-H Market Lamb Second

58 Paetyn Gilliam Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

59 Cooper Piparato Stillwater FFA Market Lamb First

60 Lane Cox Ripley 4-H Market Swine First

61 *Lauren Crosthwait Stillwater FFA Market Swine First

62 Rayner Cope Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine First

63 Jaylee Voight Glencoe FFA Market Swine Third

64 *Truett Tolar Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Beef Heifer First

65 Brylee Fuss Yale 4-H Market Steer First

66 Camila Carter Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Lamb First

67 Kolby Sweeney Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Reserve Champion

68 *Brenna McAlister Glencoe FFA Market Lamb Second

69 Alex Baker Ripley FFA Market Swine Second

70 Whitlee Moser Perkins 4-H Market Swine First

71 Tucker Seabeck Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Third

72 Josephine Shirley Stillwater FFA Market Swine Third

73 *Sadie Truesdale Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat First

74 Kade Sweeney Perkins-Tryon FFA Beef Heifer Champion

75 Karis Mueggenborg Yale FFA Market Steer Second

76 Joey Stover Payne County Livestock 4-H Market Lamb Second

77 *Callie Hammond Ripley FFA Market Lamb Second

78 *Anabelle Head Ripley FFA Market Lamb Second

79 Anna Hickenbottom Stillwater FFA Market Swine First

80 Cody Tipton Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Seventh

81 Jassidy Cope Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Second

82 Kinley Britton Yale FFA Market Swine Fourth
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83 Kaisley O'Nan Stillwater FFA Market Goat Second

84 Jack Griswold Ripley 4-H Beef Heifer Third

85 Ainslie McEndoo Stillwater FFA Market Steer Second

86 *Raegan Miner Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Lamb First

87 Joseph Parks Heritage 4-H Market Lamb Second

88 Tatum Vigil Glencoe 4-H Market Lamb First

89 Aubrey Turner Stillwater FFA Market Swine First

90 Trey Long Stillwater FFA Market Swine Eighth

91 Blaire Mitchell Cushing Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Sixth

92 Cayden Lewis Yale FFA Market Swine Second

93 Madison Coats Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat First

94 Kylee Sadler Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Champion

95 Hadley Tubbs Stillwater FFA Market Steer Third

96 Grey Baker Heritage 4-H Market Lamb Second

97 DannLee Bundy Glencoe FFA Market Lamb First

98 Colin Richards Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Fifth

99 Kash Sweeney Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine First

100 Laynie DeMuth Perkins 4-H Market Swine Ninth

101 Bane Davis Ripley 4-H Market Swine Third

102 Bristol Inselman Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Sixth

103 Koda Mueggenborg Yale FFA Market Goat Second

104 Kamden Wilson Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Beef Heifer First

105 *Julia Harris Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer Third

106 Chisolm Tubbs Payne County Livestock 4-H Market Steer Third

107 Addyson Ferrell Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

108 Avery Billingslea Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Tenth

109 Tyson Lang Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Fifth

110 Keeley Gross Stillwater FFA Market Goat Fourth

111 *Emma McLain Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer First

112 Hollis Driskill Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Second
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113 Abigail Carlson Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Third

114 *Frank Prince Ripley FFA Market Lamb First

115 Callie Parlier Cushing FFA Market Swine Third

116 Carson Harper Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Fourth

117 Corben Ward Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Seventh

118 McKaylyn Spence Perkins 4-H Market Goat Third

119 Teagan Gibson Yale FFA Market Steer Second

120 Anabel Henderson Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer First

121 *Dalton Hall Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Second

122 Devin Raines Yale FFA Market Lamb Second

123 Audrey Arnall Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Third

124 Blaize Turner Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Second

125 Ellie Moore Stillwater FFA Market Goat Third

* Denotes Senior



SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount

1 579 Garrett Griswold 33 1574 Kennedy Arthur 65 383 Brylee Fuss 97 351 DannLee Bundy

2 661 Harvey Williams 34 1452 Jacob May 66 274 Camila Carter 98 332 Colin Richards

3 1253 Luke Brooks 35 340 Avery Morphew 67 480 Kolby Sweeney 99 1228 Kash Sweeney

4 1048 Braylee Dugat 36 597 Brenna Hubbard 68 355 *Brenna McAlister 100 1005 Laynie DeMuth

5 1663 Maggie Griswold 37 310 Kylie Carter 69 1369 Alex Baker 101 1187 Bane Davis

6 420 Marie Richards 38 109 Audrey McCasland 70 1065 Whitlee Moser 102 1070 Bristol Inselman

7 1303 Jacie Cantrell 39 1051 Sydney Cundiff 71 1239 Tucker Seabeck 103 325 Koda Mueggenborg

8 1105 *Brock Hammock 40 909 Heston Early 72 947 Josephine Shirley 104 1449 Kamden Wilson

9 34 *Jolie Perry 41 1092 Rylee DeMuth 73 17 *Sadie Truesdale 105 1465 *Julia Harris 

10 1407 Landry Fuss 42 1198 Ryker Cantrell 74 1593 Kade Sweeney 106 552 Chisolm Tubbs

11 1412 Kase Rasmussen 43 1046 Sarah Parks 75 113 Karis Mueggenborg 107 170 Addyson Ferrell

12 546 *Kyndal Sadler 44 210 Gracie Alford 76 632 Joey Stover 108 1281 Avery Billingslea

13 761 Hailey Williams 45 500 Grant McCasland 77 226 *Callie Hammond 109 1039 Tyson Lang

14 1337 Evie Rue Cantrell 46 451 Andre Carter 78 217 *Anabelle Head 110 187 Keeley Gross

15 1425 Harper Horn 47 1520 Jaylin Berg 79 919 Anna Hickenbottom 111 1453 *Emma McLain

16 1149 Kodi Kastl 48 419 Tyler Harrison 80 1020 Cody Tipton 112 1591 Hollis Driskill

17 969 *Kaycee Denny 49 177 Charley Rine 81 1134 Jassidy Cope 113 184 Abigail Carlson

18 139 Tassi Jo Fadely 50 881 *Nola Ross 82 923 Kinley Britton 114 234 *Frank Prince

19 1409 Harper Wikel 51 957 *Clay McKiddy 83 207 Kaisley O'Nan 115 952 Callie Parlier

20 387 Emma Hart 52 1080 Blakely DeMuth 84 1613 Jack Griswold 116 990 Carson Harper

21 835 Emmy Annuschat 53 1275 Kailyn Davis 85 82 Ainslie McEndoo 117 1213 Corben Ward

22 1162 Kori Kastl 54 528 Wade Anderson 86 40 *Raegan Miner 118 527 McKaylyn Spence

23 898 Teagan Voight 55 1513 Mikayla Berg 87 469 Joseph Parks 119 123 Teagan Gibson

24 775 Everly Annuschat 56 386 Brooke Fuss 88 380 Tatum Vigil 120 1555 Anabel Henderson

25 1572 Kyler Williams 57 408 Crew Baker 89 946 Aubrey Turner 121 1571 *Dalton Hall

26 100 Creed Fuss 58 188 Paetyn Gilliam 90 948 Trey Long 122 599 Devin Raines

27 375 Holly Remington 59 167 Cooper Piparato 91 1173 Blaire Mitchell 123 174 Audrey Arnall

28 584 Piper James 60 1377 Lane Cox 92 922 Cayden Lewis 124 22 Blaize Turner

29 933 Tatum Lang 61 1206 *Lauren Crosthwait 93 1 Madison Coats 125 191 Ellie Moore

30 1250 Saylor Johnson 62 1135 Rayner Cope 94 1586 Kylee Sadler

31 192 *Adelynn Newport 63 892 Jaylee Voight 95 83 Hadley Tubbs

32 194 *Ella Warren 64 1538 *Truett Tolar 96 405 Grey Baker

Column Total $ Column Total $ Column Total $ Column Total $

* Denotes Senior

New Contributer Information Change

Contributor: ________________________________________________________________________

Contact: ________________________________________________________________________

Phone: ________________________________________________________________________

Email Address: ________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address: ________________________________________________________________________  

City: _________________________________      State: ______ Zip:__________________

For Office Use Only

Total Add-On: $_________________________                                Reviewers: ____________/_______________

Cash:$________________________________                                Charge:$______________________________

Check:$___________ Check: #____________        Credit Card #:______________________________________________

2026 Payne County Premium Sale Add-On Contribution Form
Please use this form to make your add-on contributions. Write-in the dollar amount you wish to contribute in the space provided to the right of the exhibitor(s) to whom you wish to contribute. 

Please make checks payable to the Payne County Premium Sale Committee . Thank you for your support.

Payment Method (Initial if Charge): Total Add-On Amount: $_____________

Credit Card # _______________________________

Exp. Date: _______________ CVV: ___________Cash / Check / Credit Card / Charge____

*Please mail payment by March 12 to Thomas Walraven, PO Box 1, Stillwater, OK 74076
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